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PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS
310  1   :17:50.6 201.00FALMOUTHSIMPSON, Theo '75

304  2   :18:05.5 201.00MCWSHALL, Henry '81

307  3   :18:20.3 201.00LINCOLNHUTCHINSON, Levi '78

301  4   :18:34.5 201.00FALMOUTHWADLAND, Johnathan '84

303  5   :18:59.8 201.00SCARBOROUGHWATTS, Jack '82

313  6   :19:34.4 201.00LYARIENTI, Anders '72

302  7   :19:50.1 201.00YARMOUTHBATLINER, Beckett '83

308  8   :19:58.1 201.00MCWSSCOTT, Paul '77

311  9   :19:58.8 201.00YARMOUTHSTRAUB, Robert '74

314 10   :20:28.4 201.00FALMOUTHGORDON, Oliver '71

316 11   :21:25.9 201.00FALMOUTHWHEADON, Dave '69

332 12   :21:37.0 201.00MCWSWILMOT, Wallace '53

328 13   :21:46.2 201.00FALMOUTHFAVREAU, Miles '57

306 14   :21:49.1 201.00YARMOUTHMILLER, Finn '79

312 15   :21:58.6 201.00MCWSMARETT, Ethan '73

333 16   :22:22.6 201.00MCWSSTRAWBRIDGE, Sage '52

334 17   :22:36.1 201.00FALMOUTHMOSCA, Ryan '51

322 18   :22:43.9 201.00MCWSCORON, Sebastian '63

342 19   :22:48.5 201.00FALMOUTHWHITE, David '43

320 20   :23:01.8 201.00MCWSWING, Eliot '65

330 21   :23:27.0 201.00MCWSCOE, Emrys '55

305 22   :23:45.5 201.00TRIPPDESCHENES, Ander '80

323 23   :23:59.4 201.00YARMOUTHKJELDGAARD, Rasmus '62

309 24   :24:51.2 201.00TRIPPSIMON, Simon '76

317 25   :25:22.6 201.00MCWSRITTER, Zev '68

350 26   :26:18.8 201.00FALMOUTHHOWARD, Jackson '35

345 27   :26:21.2 201.00FALMOUTHTRASK, Nate '40
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PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS
341 28   :26:39.7 201.00MCWSMAS, Nico '44

349 29   :26:41.3 201.00FALMOUTHJORDON, Theo '36

346 30   :27:13.8 201.00FALMOUTHKNAPP, Cleveland '39

318 31   :27:32.0 201.00YARMOUTHPUTNAM, Kaden '67

336 32   :29:04.1 201.00MCWSARMSTRONG, Vander '49

351 33   :29:09.2 201.00FALMOUTHCLISHAM, Emmett '34

339 34   :29:14.2 201.00MCWSGRAHAM, Ari '46

324 35   :29:29.9 201.00FALMOUTHSPEYER, Adrian '61

315 36   :29:46.7 201.00TRIPPBOURGOUIS, Rj '70

321 37   :30:02.6 201.00YARMOUTHSAWHNEY, Silas '64

348 38   :30:44.0 201.00FALMOUTHFAGAN, Jack '37

344 39   :32:06.6 201.00FALMOUTHCARROLL, Matthew '41

338 40   :33:16.9 201.00MCWSKAUFMAN, Julian '47

325 41   :33:26.7 201.00FALMOUTHHERNANDEZ, Miles '60

347 42   :33:45.2 201.00FALMOUTHBECKER, Dean '38

340 43   :34:18.1 201.00FALMOUTHYOUNG, Harry '45

329 44   :34:23.3 201.00YARMOUTHGROHMAN, Emory '56

326 45   :34:27.8 201.00YARMOUTHBALASCIO, Drew '59

343 46   :37:16.1 201.00FALMOUTHCARTER, Thelonius '42

337 47   :37:52.4 201.00FALMOUTHKAMUGISHA, Micah '48

 47

Did Not Start
319   :  : 0.0   0.00FALMOUTHKEELER, Max '66

327   :  : 0.0   0.00MCWSEMERSON, Anton '58

331   :  : 0.0   0.00FALMOUTHHEIN, Declan '54

335   :  : 0.0   0.00FALMOUTHLENDZION, Quinn '50
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